www.awsairbar.com             1-877-348-0066
moreyield
fromyourfield
with air-assist harvesting
Airbar® Parts List
Case IH 1020 LH Fan
(Pre-2016 Models)
Parts Listing

The serial number plate for the fan is located on the fan
mounting plate, below the throttle actuator mounting bracket.
Parts Order Information
1Version: 20230102
4www.awsairbar.com 1-877-348-0066
Table of  Contents
3
Blower Mounting Components: 13-14
Throttle Controls: 7
Rotary Screen Assembly: 5
Secondary Drive Assembly: 11-12
Primary Drive Assembly: 9-10
Blower Assembly: 6
*Electric Controls: 21-22
Lock Sleeve Assembly: 17-18
Mount Arms : 19
Manifold Components : 15-16
Frame Assembly: 8
End Cap Assembly: 17-18
6
Rotary Screen Assembly
Ref. Part Number Description Qty.
1 AWS0076 Rotary Screen Support 1
2 AWS0384 Rotary Screen Spacer,  3/4 x 1/2 1
3 AWS0078 Bearing, Rotary Screen, AS202-101 2
4 AWS0079 Bearing Flange, PF203 4
5 AWS0077L Rotary Screen, Left 1
6 AWS0081 Clean Out Plate 1
7 AWS0080 Rotary Screen Cap 1
8 HCAG5ZI142034 Bolt, 1/4nc x 3/4 Carriage 6
9 HLNSTACZI1420 Nut, 1/4 nc Nylock 6
10 HTCHWZI38161 Bolt 3/8 nc x 1 Self Tapping 4
11 AWS0088 Rotary Screen Seal opt
12 HSAZI38 Washer, 3/8 Flat 4
13 AWS0082 Clevis 2
14 HLNSTACZI1213 1/2 nc Lock Nut 4
AWS0230 Rotrary Screen Assy. Specify Application
Blower Assembly
5 www.awsairbar.com 1-877-348-0066
Ref. Part
Number
Description Qty.
1 AWS0067 Fan Plate 1
2 AWS0068 Fan Housing, LH 1
3 AWS0072 Impeller, Left Hand
H7/8 Hub (Included with Impeller)
1
1
4 AWS0069 Fan Housing, RH 1
5 Bolt, 5/16nc x 1-1/4 10
6 Nut, 5/16nc Nylock 12
7 AWS0157 Lift Hook 1
8 AWS0065 Serial Number Plate 1
9 Bolt, 5/16nc x 1-1/2 (Bolts for Hook) 2
10 Bolt, 3/8nc x 1 Self Tapping Flange 2
Ref. Part
Number
Description Qty.
11 Bolt, 3/8nc x 1-1/4 2
12 AWS0203L Actuator Mount Left 1
13 AWS0230L Rotary Screen Assembly, Left,  See
Page 5
1
14 Throttle Control:  See Page 7 1
15 AWS0037 Bearing, Fan Shaft 6206-2RSC3 2
16 AWS0036 Snap Ring, 1-1/8 EXT. 1
17 AWS0035 Fan Shaft, 14” 1